
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 GIRLS  

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 301 Scarlett Blackman 7.75 7.50 15.25 = 35    

 302 Eloise Snape 7.80 7.60 15.40   33    

 303   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 48    

 304 Xanthe Anstee-Marriott 7.80 7.40 15.20 = 37    

 305 Phoebe Ongley 8.40 8.30 16.70   8    

  Total of top 4 31.75 30.80   62.55 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 306 Berta Marcen-Buch 8.05 8.30 16.35 = 15    

 307 Safiya Kilroy-Friedman 7.65 7.70 15.35   34    

 308 Lulu Braganza 7.75 7.70 15.45 = 29    

 309 Alexandra Parker 7.95 8.20 16.15   18    

 310 Elena Olsson-Ferrer 8.15 8.50 16.65 = 9    

  Total of top 4 31.90 32.70   64.60 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 311 Sophia Lister 8.35 9.00 17.35   4    

 312 Freya Moody 8.40 7.50 15.90   22    

 313 Maddie Crowe 8.35 8.80 17.15   5    

 314 Holly Cartwright 8.00 8.90 16.90   7    

 315 Daniella Paul 8.80 9.40 18.20   1    

  Total of top 4 33.90 36.10   70.00 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 316 Lili Mathews 7.65 7.80 15.45 = 29    

 317 Marta Mirone 7.65 7.30 14.95   41    

 318 Helen Kennedy 7.75 7.00 14.75   42    

 319 Milly Taylor Johnson 7.75 7.80 15.55   27    

 320 Isobella Corsinie 7.40 7.70 15.10   40    

  Total of top 4 30.80 30.60   61.40 9 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 321 Alexandra Hamilton 7.70 8.10 15.80 = 24    

 322 Agatha Flood 7.60 7.90 15.50 = 27    

 323 Daniella Fagbemi 7.95 8.70 16.65 = 9    

 324 Mia Greenhalgh 8.50 8.60 17.10   6    

 325 Gabriella Brewer 7.85 8.50 16.35 = 15    

  Total of top 4 32.00 33.90   65.90 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 326 Harriet McAninily 8.50 8.90 17.40 = 2    

 327 Zoe Cripwell 8.20 8.00 16.20   17    

 328 Sophie Swingwood 6.50 7.90 14.40   45    

 329 Mille Ryan 8.35 8.20 16.55   14    

 330   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 48    

  Total of top 4 31.55 33.00   64.55 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 331 Diya Ghataura 7.70 7.50 15.20 = 37    

 332 Amelia Frewin 7.50 7.80 15.30   35    

 333 Karan Sohal 7.90 7.90 15.80 = 24    

 334 Amy Bray 7.80 8.30 16.10 = 19    

 335 Charlotte Kingston 8.30 8.30 16.60 = 12    

  Total of top 4 31.70 32.30   64.00 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 336 Amy Pattinson 6.80 7.20 14.00   47    

 337 Caitlin Hendry 7.50 7.10 14.60   43    

 338 Maya Shah 7.55 6.90 14.45   44    

 339 Chloe Cave 7.95 8.70 16.65 = 9    

 340 Iman Komane 8.10 8.50 16.60 = 12    

  Total of top 4 31.10 31.50   62.60 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 341 Ava Strafford-Piper 7.55 7.70 15.25 = 35    

 342 Charlotte Temperton 7.20 7.00 14.20   46    

 343 Thea Lee 7.70 7.80 15.50 = 27    

 344 Summer Shaw 7.90 8.20 16.10 = 19    

 345   0.00 0.00 0.00 = 48    

  Total of top 4 30.35 30.70   61.05 10 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 346 Katia Doody-Velasquez 7.65 8.40 16.05   21    

 347 Jemima Todd 7.65 8.20 15.85   23    

 348 Jessica Clarke 7.55 7.90 15.45 = 29    

 349 Jess Tinton 7.50 8.20 15.70   26    

 350 Emily Cornelius 8.80 8.60 17.40 = 2    

  Total of top 4 31.65 33.40   65.05 3 

 

UNDER 11 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School      Score Position 

315 Daniella Paul St Catherine's 18.20   1 

326 Harriet McAninily Haberdashers', Monmouth 17.40 = 2 

350 Emily Cornelius Stamford 17.40 = 2 

311 Sophia Lister St Catherine's 17.35   4 

313 Maddie Crowe St Catherine's 17.15   5 

324 Mia Greenhalgh Vinehall 17.10   6 

314 Holly Cartwright St Catherine's 16.90   7 

305 Phoebe Ongley Brooke Priory 16.70   8 

310 Elena Olsson-Ferrer St Mary's, Hampstead 16.65 = 9 

323 Daniella Fagbemi Vinehall 16.65 = 9 

339 Chloe Cave The Grove 16.65 = 9 

335 Charlotte Kingston St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.60 = 12 

340 Iman Komane The Grove 16.60 = 12 

329 Mille Ryan Haberdashers', Monmouth 16.55   14 

306 Berta Marcen-Buch St Mary's, Hampstead 16.35 = 15 

325 Gabriella Brewer Vinehall 16.35 = 15 

327 Zoe Cripwell Haberdashers', Monmouth 16.20   17 

309 Alexandra Parker St Mary's, Hampstead 16.15   18 

334 Amy Bray St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.10 = 19 

344 Summer Shaw Castle House 16.10 = 19 

346 Katia Doody-Velasquez Stamford 16.05   21 

312 Freya Moody St Catherine's 15.90   22 

347 Jemima Todd Stamford 15.85   23 

321 Alexandra Hamilton Vinehall 15.80 = 24 

333 Karan Sohal St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.80 = 24 

349 Jess Tinton Stamford 15.70   26 

319 Milly Taylor Johnson St Piran's 15.55   27 

322 Agatha Flood Vinehall 15.50 = 27 

343 Thea Lee Castle House 15.50 = 27 

308 Lulu Braganza St Mary's, Hampstead 15.45 = 29 

316 Lili Mathews St Piran's 15.45 = 29 

348 Jessica Clarke Stamford 15.45 = 29 

302 Eloise Snape Brooke Priory 15.40   33 

307 Safiya Kilroy-Friedman St Mary's, Hampstead 15.35   34 

332 Amelia Frewin St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.30   35 

301 Scarlett Blackman Brooke Priory 15.25 = 35 

341 Ava Strafford-Piper Castle House 15.25 = 35 



304 Xanthe Anstee-Marriott Brooke Priory 15.20 = 37 

331 Diya Ghataura St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.20 = 37 

320 Isobella Corsinie St Piran's 15.10   40 

317 Marta Mirone St Piran's 14.95   41 

318 Helen Kennedy St Piran's 14.75   42 

337 Caitlin Hendry The Grove 14.60   43 

338 Maya Shah The Grove 14.45   44 

328 Sophie Swingwood Haberdashers', Monmouth 14.40   45 

342 Charlotte Temperton Castle House 14.20   46 

336 Amy Pattinson The Grove 14.00   47 

303 0 Brooke Priory 0.00 = 48 

330 0 Haberdashers', Monmouth 0.00 = 48 

345 0 Castle House 0.00 = 48 

 

Team Positions 

School       Score Position 

St Catherine's 70.00   1 

Vinehall 65.90   2 

Stamford 65.05   3 

St Mary's, Hampstead 64.60   4 

Haberdashers', Monmouth 64.55   5 

St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 64.00   6 

The Grove 62.60   7 

Brooke Priory 62.55   8 

St Piran's 61.40   9 

Castle House 61.05   10 

 


